Description
The model Q404 is a DIN rail mount, DC input signal conditioner,
with 2000VAC isolation between input output and power.  It is
available as a single channel signal conditioner  (1 input/1 output)
or as a multi-channel signal conditioner (1 input/2 outputs or 2
inputs/2 outputs).
Factory configured input and output ranges support standard
industrial control signals such as 4-20mA and 0-10V.  Front

1C detcennoCtoN 3B )+(rewoPCD
2C )-(tupnICD,2lennahC 4B )-(rewoPCD
DimensionsOrdering Information
Models & Accessories
Specify:
1. Model: Q404-2L08: Two 0-10Vdc inputs, two 4-20mA outputs
Q404-2L09: Two 0-10Vdc inputs, two 0-10Vdc outputs
Q404-2L28: Two -10/+10Vdc inputs, two -10/+10Vdc outputs
Q404-3L00: One 4-20mA input, one 4-20mA output, 24V Exc.
Q404-3L01: One 4-20mA input, one 0-10Vdc output, 24V Exc.
Q404-4L00: One 4-20mA input, two 4-20mA outputs
2. Input Range: (see Table 1)
3. Output Range: (see Table 1)
4. Accessories: (see Accessories)
Accessories